
1 武  野  優季恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 2 27.38 11.19 16.69 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F+1Aq+SEQ q 1.60 -0.22 1.38-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.11 0.49-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.05 1.150 0 -1 0 -1

5 1F+1T+1Lo 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.08 1.362 2 0 0 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

9 FSSpB 1.70 -0.44 1.26-2 -5 -2 -1 -3

12.38 11.19

Composition 2.67 2.002.00 2.00 1.75 1.75 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.152.25 2.25 1.75 1.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.102.25 2.25 1.75 1.75 2.50

16.69

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 木  谷  帆  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 3 27.11 9.35 17.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.88 -0.31 0.57-4 -3 -5 -3 -3

2 1Lo+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.01 1.510 0 0 0 1

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -1 0 0 -1

5 FUSpB 1.50 -0.12 1.38-2 0 -1 1 -2

6 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

7 1Lze e 0.48 -0.15 0.33-3 -4 -4 -3 -2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1

9 SSpB 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 -1 0 0

9.86 9.35

Composition 2.67 2.251.75 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.301.75 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.101.75 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.75

17.76
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3 芳  野  未  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 4 25.04 6.72 18.82 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.18 1.12-3 -2 -2 0 0

2 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1 0 -1

3 CoSpB 1.50 0.15 1.652 2 0 0 1

4 CSpB 1.10 0.02 1.121 0 -1 0 1

5 1Lz+1Lo<< << 0.60 -0.20 0.40-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

6 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 0 1

7 1Lo+1Lo<<+1Lo<< << 0.50 -0.24 0.26-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

8 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 ChSq1 F 3.00 -2.40 0.60-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

9.60 6.72

Composition 2.67 2.302.25 2.25 2.00 2.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.402.25 2.50 1.75 2.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.352.25 2.50 2.00 2.00 3.00

18.82

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 中  西  菜  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 1 21.84 6.85 15.49 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1F+1T+1T 1.30 0.01 1.310 0 0 0 1

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.18 0.22-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

3 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lze+1T e 0.88 -0.13 0.75-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

5 FUSpB 1.50 -0.18 1.32-1 0 -2 0 -3

6 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.45-3 -1 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 -1 -1 0 0

9 1A<< << F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.58 6.85

Composition 2.67 1.852.00 1.75 1.75 1.50 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.001.75 2.00 2.00 1.75 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 1.951.75 2.00 2.00 1.50 2.50

15.49

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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